VOTE: 00
DATE: 2018/711/13
TIME: 20:03:35

MOTION: Rell Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED «

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
om0\ Boused
NO : 0
TOTAL P 287 \
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MI{ CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietwz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweig YES
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES ’
12 12 MrDPaviddMoore— \/(LL,&ufbl(
i3 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gikson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES ]
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper MDW; M:
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiiliam Hambrecht YES
22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

CHO




Cluditel

VOTE: 160-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 20:07:11

MOTION: Resolution Honoring and Commending The Sauk County Employees And Residents For T
heir Assistance And Response To The August 2018 Flocod.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Braunschwelg

VOTE TOTALS:
Vbl oUiNE - ’9 -
YES : 2

PESENT " { j E\(w\,

- NG :
TOTAL : /i},a i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 MrPavid . Mooxre— \/Zk{,a/tﬂ-j”
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller - YES
17 17 M™Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 13 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES :
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper 6(¥)<12u@¥) Eé&lAASr(,aQﬂ
E

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 My Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr -William 7. Wenzel ‘ YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
33 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiliiam Hambrecht YES

CE0 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: Ordexr 01-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 20:22:329

MOTION: Order Relating To A Special Election For District 12 Of The Sauk County Board Of
Supervisors,

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

VILLEAA —
YES H 26
ABSENT : %\;BC(,LLW/Q
NO : 3
TOTAL 297 B
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bcb Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
i1 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Me—Bavid—J—Meore Yg/%0, 876 o
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
192 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timeothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
724 24 Mr David A. Riek BS
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper - é@g% g,(_ﬁ
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr b
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcaulilffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiiliam Hambrecht YES
CHC 22 Mr Peterx Vedro YES




VOTE: 00CO

DATE: 2018/11/13

TIME: 20:25:58

MOTION: Motion to approve all appointments.

PROPOSED: Whitsell
SECONDED: Gruber

A GOUALS |
( "

YES : 29
e\ B A
RESENT i % | ER UG e #

TOTAL : jy} 3 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
g g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i¢ 10 My Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johmnson YES
12 12 Mr Basid-d—Meore- \/\%Lﬁa/{/bf/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YE
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 . 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES :
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper QAJ*E)Xzﬁtﬁii, LZ
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr g%éﬂ)gKL quL,. .
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES ’
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling ) YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: Election

DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 20:29:00

MOTION: Election of Trustee for Health Care Center Board of Trustees-
ray

PROPOSED: -Hazard
SECONDED: BRraunschweig

Dr.

VQ TOTALS:
ZKL cu/Ur - 8\

QSLLLLQ/CL
,}9’5\

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego
Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIc
1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
g 9 Mr
16 10 Mr
11 13 Dr
12 i2 MT
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mr
16 16 Mr
17 17 Mrx
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 . Mr
27 27 WMr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO 22 Mr

Pavit— g MoUre
Krigtin X. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Mililer

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling

Valerie McAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

VALt

YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Al

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Frused |

d .

Mary Ellen Mur




VOTE: 161-2018

DATE: 2018/11/13

TIME: 20G:34:48

MOTION: Declaring The Second Monday In October As Indigenous Peopleg' Day In Sauk County

PROPOSED: White Eagle
SECONDED: Gibson

VOTE TOTALS:

VACx =

YES H 29 Y g/c/éQ
ABSENT FE \] W’

NO

: 0
TOTAL © 25 HY

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Walliy Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
5] 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig - YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
i} 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Jcohnson YES

12 12 Mr-Dawid J, Moore. VLA
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YRS

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Millex YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES .
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Logr ﬁ;&?&dﬂﬂé%) {E&4>LLS’C49Q¢
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peterxr Vedro . YES
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VOTE: 162-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 20:48:28

MOTION: Amending Resoclution No.
d Premium For Sauk County.

PROPCSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

YES

156-18 To Accept Property Insurance Coverage, Carrier An

2
ABSENT 4 {;5(_ JJ
A3 TR = SV
TOTAL gﬁ’ ES k
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport ' YES
I 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweig YES
8 8 My John M. Deitrich YES
o 3 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson g
13 12 Mz David .. Moore— \jfl(;éklﬂ;%’/
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B, McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
231 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr Davig A. Riek B
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper é&f{f%(ﬂ/ki‘) {Eﬁtﬁ/ :
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber @Wd B{/L_p
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel :
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 163-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 20:51:37

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolutions 163-2018 thru 165-2018

PROPOSED: Vonr Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VQTE TOTALS:

dpoons

asent ;A | LGl
NO . o

TOTAL /24 %k

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES

6 & Mr Jdohn Diet=z YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 bt Glen T. Jcohnson YES i
12 12 MrbaviddMeore \Fg/aa/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YE

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. MeCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David.A. Riek jE\Z) '
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper Utg— 4231 GJ{
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr Y % / e g’{’ .
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling : YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 166-2018

DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 21:11:47

MOTTION: To amend resolution 166-2018 to ask for financial accountabilty from the Boys &
Girls Club

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

ABSENT : /g/' ( p ER«(/U/M

NO

TOTAL /29’ _’_2)\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bcb Newport YES

& 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 160 Mr Marty Krueger i YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Jochnson YES

12 1z NMZ David J. WMcore W
313 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Miiler YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 23 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

26 25 Mr Brian L. Peper }PQ@%(M\ £
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr Y P 3
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling ‘ YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe NO
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES -

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO




A
e foe

VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 21:56:27

MOTION: Motion to end discusion of wotion to amend resolution 166-2018 to increase fundi
ng for Boys and Girls club by 38,000.

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Spencer

VAL a1

YES ;25 \

ABSENT : B {alLLL 4
NO ;oo e
TOTAL 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 -4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YE

12 12 -Mr—bBavid—d~Moocre. .

13 13 Ms Krisgtin X. White Eagle YES -
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibsomn YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten HO

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
sk owee b fpsond, Bouced
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES .
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wiliiam Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO




| ¢
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/311/13
TIME: 21:57:46

MOTION: Motion to amend resclution 166-2018 to increase funding to Boys and Girls club b
v 38,000 from projected sales revenue

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Bychinski

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell NO

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Redo YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport ‘ NG

& 6 Mr John Dietsz NO

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Wr David J-MooTE '\f;é»ﬁﬁ,%ﬁ'
i3 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle S

14 14 Mr Shane B. Gibson YES -
16 16 Mr John Miller : K&t
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard NO

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins NO

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper WW& mg{&
26 26 Mr Brandom Lohr N J ’
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NO

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht NO

CHC 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Tl $
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 22:52:07

MOTION: To amend the Motion to amend resolution 166-2018 on various items per the handou
t provided by Supervisor Lins to reduce monies for water feature and leave 100,000 for parking s

tudy

PROPCSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:
O

YES
_ SN g
BISENT 2 \ BU/UV{

TOTAL . 207 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell NO
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego NO
5 5 Mr Bcb Newport NO
6 & Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr Cralig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NG
9 ¢ Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO )
12 12 MrDavia o~ Moore— \m,(,a,mﬁ/
13 132 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YRS

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

13 19 Mr Bryant Hazard NO

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Bexrlin NO

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr David A. Riek

NO
N ‘
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper W -EE%L g C?P
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr fﬂjﬁeﬁ:Ut%’/ (J/LQTL' ~
NG

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe NO
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/13
TIME: 23:35:31

MOTTON: To amend the amendment to resolution 166-2018 to keep the UW-Ext Educator contra
ot and to not reduce the inmate rentals in the Sheriff's budget.

PROPOSED: McAuliffe
SECONDED: Kriegl

. VOTE_TOTALS :

VoLan -\

ABSENT  : Eﬁa\f E%(LL&S<;£Q .
NO :

TOTAL ;dfgsfigi

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 € Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8§ Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 MePavid-d—Mesre— #%%;_\nﬁl}{ljykiﬁﬂ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YE
14 14 Mxr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 18 Mr John Miiler YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NG
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins NO

%]
'S
o8]
s
=
=

David A. Riek

NO "
Brian L. Peper %§§OS£UL%'/§;XILLL4;{: ﬂ,‘
NC

NS
»
[
Ui
=
H

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Grubex

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel . NO

30 30 Mg Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Me Valerie McAuliffe YRS

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/14
TIME: 00:07:46

Yol e ot

MOTION: Motion to amend the amendment to Resolution 166-2018 with the handout provided

by Supervisors Lins with the removal of item #3 and item #1,

and increase jail bed rental to 47.

7 & use the monies to fund the Boys and Girls club

PROPOSED: Xriegl
SECONDED: Gibson

VOTE TOTALS:

VAL

YES B8

ABSENT

2 0 L Bl d

TOTAL 29 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr “homas Kriegl

Mr Charles A. Whitsell
Ms Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob Newport

Mr John Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

(e T I o WV SR VE I S
Yoo W

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger

11 11 Dr Gien T. Johnson

12 12 Mr-Bawdid-Jd.-Moors

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

231 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

317 31 Mg Valerie Mchuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

NC
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NC
NO
YES
NO
NO
NC
NO
NO
M Croused
“&%”Wf WS
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/14
TIME: 00:37:47

MOTION: To amend resolution 166-2018 to include amendments on the handout provided by Su.
pervisor Lins, as amended.

PROPOSED: Ling
SECONDED: Wenzel

vES T 19 ! Gﬂ
ABSENT : sa‘lf;kvgﬂiﬂA;&] gzillij&{r

NO ;10 .
TOTAL . 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego NO
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Diet= NO
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
] 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO
12 12 MeDavid I _Moore \/ZL(JlA/\;ﬁ/
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle NO
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard NO
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper ﬁﬁvD%ﬁ/ﬁA:&J ‘é;ﬁLLilifi,AL
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YEI
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel : YES
30 20 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CEO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/14
TIME: $01:00:55

MOTION: To lay on the table to adopt a financial policy that any non-profit who receives
more than 20K provide a quartlery report; less than 20K an annual report, sending it to Fina
nce/E&L

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS :

VALAONE |

YES . 29

ABSENT . B \J WGQ
NO

TOTAL bg,g/ 23

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegqgl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitaell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bcbh Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johansom YES
12 12 M7 DAVIG T MoorET— \[CLLU@M
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 15 Mr Jochn Millexr YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper W%M) EMU-’L%C’CD
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht YES

CHO

.3
»
=
H

Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/14
TIME: 01:29:36

MOTION: To amend Resolution 166-2018 to eliminate funding for WormFarm and allocate the
20,000 to Boys & Girls Club; and acecept amendment #24 for monies for Bar Buddies

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Whitsell

\JLAUCE-

ABSENT FE -
NO : 20
TOTAL : 28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl N0
Mr Charies A. Whitsell YES
Mg Patricia A. Rego KO
Bob Newport

NO
Mr John Dietz
Mr Craig Braunschweig C;LL%«ZA&I.

0O R W NP
[ B I Y
=
=

Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Towmy Lee Bychinski NO
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO

11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson NO ‘ '
12 12 MsDavid J. Meore \ﬂ:LCM
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle NO

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson NO

16 16 Mr John Miller NO

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen ‘ NO

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 1% Mr Brvant Hazard NO

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Me Jean E. Berlin NO

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

NGO
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Brian L. Peper %QW/ QC& .
YES
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26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 MWMr Carl Gruber

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO -
30 30 Me Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe NO
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht NO
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO
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VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11/14
TIME: 01:36:08

pasord

MOTION: To amend Resolution 166-2018 to accept amendment #24- monies for Bar Buddies $10

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Krueger

VOTE TOTALS:

vt

ABSENT N ‘j'E%LLLU;<LCl
NO : 0
TOTAL :

28 3
\Geray Reonsed—

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Charles A. Whitsell
Ms Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob Newport

Mr John Dietz

My Cralg Braunschweig
My John M. Deitrich
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9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger
11 11 Dr ¢len T. Johnson
12 12 Me—SBavid o Moore
13 13 M™Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
i4 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
i6 16 Mr John Miller
i7 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
18 19 Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES

YES

YES

YRS

YES

YES C&
Recuse
YES

YES

YES
?%LM
YES

YRS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




VOTE: 166-2018
DATE: 2018/11i/14
TIME: 01:40:01

MOTION: Establishing Taxes To Be Levied In Sauk County For The Yeatr 2019, as amended,

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Ling

VQTE TOTA&?:
VLo -
YES .23
ABSENT 0

NO . 5
TOTAL . 28 A\

Plogiin -

THE INDIVIDUAL, RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

3 3 Mr Charies A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES

5 6 Mr John Dietsz NG *
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig ﬁ@qéﬁjﬂjvyﬂ
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr CGlen T. Johnson YES

12 12 ~Mr—Pavidd—Meore— \[ZLLCLLAuﬁ”
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 My Shane P. Gibson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YRS

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NG

18 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek %&Aﬂ
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper QKAMQQJ ;éjléii4;124414
YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr Wiliiam F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donma Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




